
BLACK

UNI HOODIES

THE FINEST ORIGINAL HOODIE

Hoodie Hoodie

COLOURS

The uni heavy weight hoodie

Regular fit

Combination options

Shell : 65% Cotton 35% Polyester, Brushed Fleece, 300 gsm

SIZES IN CM

A Half Chest

XS

53.5

65

59,5

S

54

69

63

M

57

73

65,5

L

59.5

75

67,5

XL

62

77

68

XXL

68

79

68,5

3XL

71.5

81

69
B Body Length

C Sleeve Length

Wash Instructions
Wash similar colours together, no ironing on print, wash and iron inside out.

SANDWHITE

Uni style with an regular fit,
for a oversized look you may prefer sizing up.

2.5cm below
armhole

Hoodie Hoodie


