





UNI HOODIES THE FINEST ORIGINAL HOODIE

The uni heavy weight hoodie

Regular fit

Uni style with an regular fit, for a oversized look you may prefer sizing up.

Combination options





Shell : 65% Cotton 35% Polyester, Brushed Fleece, 300 gsm

Wash Instructions Wash similar colours together, no ironing on print, wash and iron inside out.





	SIZES IN CM	XS	s	м	L	XL	XXL	3XL	
Α	Half Chest	53.5	54	57	59.5	62	68	71.5	
в	Body Length	65	69	73	75	77	79	81	
с	Sleeve Length	59,5	63	65,5	67,5	68	68,5	69	

